S U P R E M E C O U R T O F RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

INDIA

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s). 37240-37241/2013

VERSUS

SIRAJMIYA ANWARMIYA SUMRA ETC.

DIVISIONAL CONTROLLER

Respondent(s)

Petitioner(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

SLP(C) No. 37242-37243/2013 (With appln.(s) for c/delay in SLP(C) No. 37246-37247/2013 (With appln (s) for c/delay in

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in SLP(C) No. 37248-37249/2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in SLP(C) No. 37251-37252/2013 (With appln.(s) for c/delay in

SLP(C) No. 19701-19702/2014 (With appln.(s) for c/delay in

filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 29/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Puja Singh, Adv. Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.
Caveator-in-person,Adv.
Mr. O. P. Bhadani,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Notice issued to the sole respondent in $\ensuremath{\mathsf{SLP}}(\ensuremath{\mathtt{C}})$ no. 19701-19702/2014 are awaited.

Signature Not Verified

List again on 3.12.2014.

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi Date: 2014.10.31

13:11:13 IST

Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI) Registrar

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com